Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Weigh
t 0.5
0.8m
m(kg)
Grave
Weight
1-
2mm(k
g)
Tank
Diamet
er(mm)
Tank
Heigh
t (mm)
WL-ECG15800V 2 63 0.5 20 333 455 170 800 1600
wl-ECG15900V 2 63 0.64 25.6 426 585 230 900 1600
WL-ECG151000V 2 63 0.79 61.6 526 720 720 1000 1600
WL-ECG151200V 2 63 1.13 40 666 1030 1030 1200 1600
WL-ECG151200V-
2.5 2.5 75 1.13 45.2 753 1030 1030 1200 1600
WL-ECG20800V 2 63 0.5 15 250 770 770 800 2100
WL-ECG20900V 2 63 0.64 19 317 990 990 900 2100
WL-ECG201000V 2 63 0.79 23.7 395 1220 1220 1000 2100
WL-ECG201200V 2 63 1.13 30 500 1740 1740 1200 2100
WL-ECG201200V-
О  c 2.5 75 1.13 33.9 565 1740 1740 1200 2100
With Flange
Model

Weight
0.5
0.8mm
(kg)
Grave
Weight
1-
2mm(kg)
Tank
Diam
eter(
mm)
Tank
Height
(mm)
WL-ECG15800F 2 63 0.5 20 333 455 170 800 1600
WL-ECG15900F 2 63 0.64 25.6 426 585 230 900 1600
WL-
ECG151000F 2 63 0.79 31.6 526 720 270 1000 1600
WL-
ECG151200F 3 90 1.13 45.2 753 1030 450 1200 1600
WL-
ECG151400F 3 90 1.54 61.6 1026 1030 450 1400 1600
WL-ECG20800F 2 63 0.5 15 250 770 170 800 2100
WL-ECG20900F 2 63 0.64 19 317 990 230 900 2100
WL-
ECG201000F 2 63 0.79 23.7 395 1220 270 1000 2100
WL-
ECG201200F 3 90 1.13 33.9 565 1740 450 1200 2100
WL-
ECG201400F 3 90 1.54 46.2 770 2100 500 1400 2100
With Nozzle
Model Pipe Size Filter
Area(
Design
Flow
Sand
Weig
Grave Tank
Weigh Diamete
Tank
Height
m2) ht t 1- r(mm) (mm)
inches mm m3/h lpm 0.5
0.8m
m(kg)
2mm(
kg)
WL-ECG15800 2 63 0.5 20 333 455 110 800 1600
WL-ECG15900 2 63 0.64 25.6 426 585 145 900 1600
WL-
ECG151000 2 63 0.79 31.6 526 720 175 1000 1600
WL-
ECG151200 3 90 1.13 45.2 753 1030 255 1200 1600
WL-
ECG151400 3 90 1.54 61.6 1026 1100 320 1400 1600
WL-ECG20800 2 63 0.5 15 250 770 110 800 2100
WL-ECG20900 2 63 0.64 19 317 990 145 900 2100
WL-
ECG201000 2 63 0.79 23.7 395 1220 175 1000 2100
WL-
ECG201200 3 90 1.13 33.9 565 1740 255 1200 2100
WL-
ECG201400 3 90 1.54 46.2 770 2100 320 1400 2100
STANDARD:
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: 36psi/2.5kg/cm2
MAXIMUM OPERATING WATER TEMPERATURE<50°C
MAXIMUM TESTING PRESSURE:58psi/4.0kg/cm2

Design
Flow(m3/h)
m3/h lpm
0.4
0.8mm
Sand
Weight(k
g)
Tank
Diam
eter(
mm)
Tank
Height(m
m)
WL-DDG13400 1.5 50 0.13 4.5 75 120 400 1300
WL-DDG13450 1.5 50 0.16 5.6 93 150 450 1300
WL-DDG13500 1.5 50 0.2 7 117 185 530 1300
WL-DDG13600 1.5 50 0.32 11.2 187 245 630 1300
WL-DDG13700 1.5 50 0.37 13 217 345 700 1300
WL-DDG15400 1.5 50 0.13 3.9 65 150 400 1500
WL-DDG15450 1.5 50 0.16 4.8 80 195 450 1500
WL-DDG15500 1.5 50 0.2 6 100 240 530 1500
WL-DDG15600 1.5 50 0.32 9.6 160 325 630 1500
WL-DDG15700 1.5 50 0.37 11 183 400 700 1500
WL-DDG15800 2 63 0.5 15 250 500 800 1500
WL-DDG15900 2 63 0.64 19.2 320 590 900 1500
WL-BDG
Pipe Size
Filter
Design Flow(m3/h) 0.4
0.8mm Tank
Diam
eter(
mm)
Tank
Model
inches mm
Area(m
2) m3/h lpm
Sand
Weight
(kg)
Height(
mm)
WL-BDG10400 1.5 50 0.13 4.5 75 110 400 1160
WL-BDG10450 1.5 50 0.16 5.6 93 140 450 1160
WL-BDG10500 1.5 50 0.2 7 117 170 500 1160
WL-BDG10600 1.5 50 0.32 11.2 187 230 630 1160
WL-BDG10700 1.5 50 0.37 13 217 325 700 1160
WL-BDG13400 1.5 50 0.13 3.9 65 140 400 1360
WL-BDG13450 1.5 50 0.16 4.8 80 185 450 1360
WL-BDG13500 1.5 50 0.2 6 100 225 500 1360
WL-BDG13600 1.5 50 0.32 9.6 160 310 630 1360
WL-BDG13700 1.5 50 0.37 11 183 430 700 1360
MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE:58psi/4.0bar/cm2
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE <50°C
MAXIMUM TESTING PRESSURE:86psi/6.0bar/cm2
WL-BCG Series Filter

Model
inches mm
Area(
m3/h lpm
Sand
Weight
(kg)
Volume
(m3)
Volu
me
(m3)
Height
(mm)
WL-
BCG450 1.5 50 0.16 8 133 50 0.15 0.02 450 670
WL-
BCG500 1.5 50 0.23 11.5 192 80 0.2 0.02 535 710
WL-
BCG650 1.5 50 0.32 16 267 160 0.32 0.02 635 810
WL-
BCG700 1.5 50 0.4 20 333 220 0.42 0.02 710 880
WL-
BCG750 2 63 0.44 22 367 230 0.44 0.02 750 980
WL-
BCG800 2 63 0.5 25 417 260 0.68 0.02 800 1010
WL-
BCG900 2 63 0.64 30 533 400 0.92 0.02 900 1100
WL-
BCG100
0
2 63 0.79 35 645 600 1.48 0.02 1000 1160

(kg)
Tank
Volum
(m 3)
Valve
Volum
(m 3)
Tank
W eig
ht(k
g)
Valve
W eight(k
g)
WL-
ADG350 1.5 50 0.1 4.5 75 25 0.06 0.02 350 750
WL-
ADG400 1.5 50 0.13 6.5 108 34 0.09 0.02 410 770
WL-
ADG450 1.5 50 0.16 8 133 50 0.15 0.02 450 830
WL-
ADG500 1.5 50 0.23 11.5 192 80 0.2 0.02 535 870
WL-
ADG650 1.5 50 0.32 16 267 160 0.32 0.02 635 970
WL-
ADG700 1.5 50 0.4 20 333 220 0.42 0.02 710 1040
WL-
ADG750 2 63 0.44 22 367 230 0.44 0.03 750 1120
WL-
ADG800 2 63 0.5 25 417 260 0.68 0.03 800 1130
WL-
ADG900 2 63 0.64 30 533 400 0.95 0.03 900 1270
WL-
ADG1000 2 63 0.79 35 645 600 1.29 0.03 1000 1340
WL-
ADG1100 2 63 0.95 44 716 800 1.4 0.03 1100 1460
WL-
ADG1200 2 63 1.13 50 850 920 2.26 0.03 1200 1540
WL-
ADG1400 2 63 1.53 68 1133 1400 3.5 0.03 1400 1750
STANDARD: MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: 36psi/2.5kg/cm2
MAXIMUM OPERATING WATER TEMPERATURE<50°C
MAXIMUM TESTING PRESSURE:58psi/4.0kg/cm2
OPTIONAL: MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE: 58psi/4.0kg/cm2 (WL-ADG800-1400)